Los ANGELES UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
Local District Central

Believe - Behave - Become

LD Central Title I Designee Monthly Meetings

* Thursday, September 26, 2019 (Opening of the year Title | Program Highlights) *
Location: Orthopaedic HS (all schools 8:30 AM to 12:00 PM)

* Thursday, October 24, 2019 (Core Instruction & Non-Optional Intervention) *
Location: Orthopaedic HS (Math: Elementary AM and Secondary PM)

* Thursday, November 21, 2019 (Core Instruction & Non-Optional Intervention) *
Location: Charles White ES (ELA: Elementary AM and Secondary PM)

* Thursday, January 30, 2020 (School Plan for Student Achievement [SPSA]) Webinar) *
Location: Orthopaedic HS (STEAM: K-12 all schools AM)

* Thursday, February 27, 2020 (Title I Program and Budgeting 2020-2021) *
Location: Orthopaedic HS/ Webinar

* Thursday, April 23, 2020 (SPSA Webinar) *
Location: Orthopaedic HS / Webinar

* Thursday, May 28, 2020 (End of the year Title [ Program Highlights) *
Location: Charles White ES

LD Central New Title I Designee Meeting
(Register: http://bit.ly/newtitleldesigneeldcentral)

Tuesday, September 3, 2019
Beaudry Bldg., 2rd floor, conference room 131
8:30 am to 3:30 pm

LD Central Title I Program Optional Support 2020-2021 SPSA Writing:
Register: http://bit.ly/ldctitlel programsupport Register below:
Monday, August 26, 2019 http://bit.ly/ldcentral20202021spsawriting

Beaudry Bldg., 2nd floor, conference room 131
8:30 am to 3:30 pm

Wednesday, August 28, 2019
Beaudry Bldg., 2nd floor, conference room 131
8:30 am to 3:30 pm

Monday, September 16, 2019

Beaudry Bldg. 19t floor, conference room 123 Option 2:
12:30 pm to 4:00 pm Tuesday, November 5, 2019

Beaudry Bldg., 21d floor, conference room 131
8:30 am to 12:00 pm

School Plan Writing Teams may select one option below:

Option 1:
Monday, November 4, 2019
Beaudry Bldg., 2nd floor, conference room 131
8:30 am to 12:00 pm

Tuesday, October 1, 2019
Beaudry Bldg. 19t floor, conference room 123
8:30 am to 12:00 pm Option 3:
Monday, October 14, 2019 Friday, November 8, 2019
Beaudry Bldg. 19t floor, conference room 123 Beaudry Bldg, 2" floor, conference room 131
8:30 am to 4:00 pm 8:30 am to 12:00 pm

Wednesday, November 6, 2019
Beaudry Bldg., 19t floor, conference room 123
8:30 am to 3:00 pm

MB: 10.02.19 * Subject to Change




